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Men's Div 1 2024/25 · Men's Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 1 Batavia Blaze have a BYE.

Men's Division 1 Martians have a BYE.

Men's Division 1 Rams have a BYE.

Men's Division 1 Suiside have a BYE.

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 18 Oct 2024 18:15 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Martians

Liam Reynolds
Jack Garland
Troy Barnett

Fri 18 Oct 2024 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Suiside

Sean Thompson
Jack Etherton
Eli Etherton
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Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 25 Oct 2024 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Rams

Blade Jefferies
Liam Meharry
Jack Garland

Sat 26 Oct 2024 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Suiside

Owen Scatena
Adrian Scatena
Sean Thompson

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Nov 2024 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Martians

Adam Gilchrist
Jaya Richards
Sean Thompson

Sat 02 Nov 2024 17:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Batavia Blaze

Erin Dawson
Dion Harrison
Fletcher Harrison

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:15 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Rams Melissa Ferguson

Beau Green

Sat 09 Nov 2024 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Batavia Blaze Dylan Percy

Jack Connell

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 16 Nov 2024 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Martians

Paul Valenti
Marshall Harrison
Dion Harrison

Sat 16 Nov 2024 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Batavia Blaze Deon Drage

Zade Colley

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:15 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Suiside Reece Cockburn

Thomas McDonald

Fri 22 Nov 2024 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Rams Mason Heta

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Sat 30 Nov 2024 13:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Martians

Dean Pascoe
Paul Valenti
Luke Valenti

Sat 30 Nov 2024 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Suiside Nikolas Valenti

Kyle Watts

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 06 Dec 2024 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Rams

Thomas McDonald
Zade Colley
Murphy Reid

Sat 07 Dec 2024 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Suiside

Paul Valenti
Tara Hawkins
Yvonne Newman

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Dec 2024 17:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Martians

Jy Thurstun
Murray Connell
Blade Jefferies

Sat 14 Dec 2024 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Suiside

Dion Harrison
Erin Dawson
Luke Valenti

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 08 Jan 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 Jan 2025 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Batavia Blaze Ashley Walker

Murray Connell

Sat 11 Jan 2025 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Martians

Ethan Gould
Dion Harrison
Yvonne Newman

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 18 Jan 2025 17:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Rams

Beth Watson
Adam Gilchrist
Jaya Richards

Sat 18 Jan 2025 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Batavia Blaze

Declan Noble
Deon Drage
Kyle Watts

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 31 Jan 2025 18:15 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Batavia Blaze

Murray Connell
Jack Garland
Troy Barnett

Fri 31 Jan 2025 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Martians

Adam Gilchrist
Gareth Hughes
Helen Etherton
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Round 14 · Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 07 Feb 2025 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Rams

Owen Scatena
Adam Gilchrist
Adrian Scatena

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Batavia Blaze

Declan Noble
Beth Watson
Thomas McDonald

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 14 Feb 2025 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Suiside

Adam Gilchrist
Kynan Leggett
Declan Noble

Sat 15 Feb 2025 17:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Martians

Murray Connell
Jack Garland
Liam Meharry

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:00 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Suiside

Shane Clark
Paul Valenti
Ethan Gould

Sat 22 Feb 2025 17:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Rams

Blade Jefferies
Cooper Jefferies
Kael Corlett

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 17:00 Wintersun
Diamond Rams Martians

Murray Connell
Levi Jefferies
Troy Barnett

Sat 08 Mar 2025 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond Batavia Blaze Suiside

Paul Valenti
Erin Dawson
Luke Valenti

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 14 Mar 2025 18:15 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Batavia Blaze

Fri 14 Mar 2025 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Rams

Round 19 · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 21 Mar 2025 18:15 Wintersun
Diamond Martians Batavia Blaze

Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:00 Wintersun
Diamond Suiside Rams

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 14:00 Wintersun
Diamond TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 19:00 Wintersun
Diamond TBD TBD

Page 8 of 8 Accessed at 13 Mar 2025 at 02:30:59


	Geraldton Softball Association Inc
	Men's Div 1 2024/25 · Men's Division 1
	Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024
	Round 11 · Week starting Wed 08 Jan 2025
	Round 12 · Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025
	Round 13 · Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025
	Round 14 · Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025
	Round 15 · Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025
	Round 16 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025
	Round 17 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025
	Round 18 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025
	Round 19 · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025
	Preliminary Finals · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025
	Grand Finals · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025


